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odhadovaná trasa dešťové kanalizace

pozem
ky ve vlastnictví 2K2 k.s.

200

250

150

150

150

200

budoucí objekt

150

č.p.35
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2

250

posun veřejné části
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PP DN 150 dl.6,7m

633

5714/3

5714/2

5707
5713

57155717

5719

5726

5727

57285729

5734

5735

5736

5737

5738

5739

5700

57105711

5712

5721

5722

5723

5724

5731

57675768

5775

5758

5759

5760

57705771

57725773

5774

5776

5777

5778

5779

5793

145

179

207

208

227

203/2

205/1
215

216

217
249

5755

5756

5757

5740

5741

5742

5745

5746

5748

5750

57525753

5754

192

193

5706/15706/2
5716

5718

319

5730/1

5730/2

5732/1

5732/2

5733/1

5733/2

277

5701/1
5744/1

5699/3

5699/4

5701/3

5701/4

5702/4

5706/35708/3

5709/1

5709/2

5725/1

5725/2

5749/1
5749/2

5749/3

5749/45749/5

5749/6

5749/7

5749/8

5751/1

5751/2

5751/3

296/1
297/1

298

299

300

301

302

303

5747/1

5747/2

5747/3

5747/4

5747/5
5747/6

5747/7

5747/85747/9

5743/1
5743/2

336

5751/4

146/1 146/2

5769/1
5769/2

odbočka zrušena

"A"52

DRŠ
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DRŠ
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spojná Š

tři přítoky
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4,4

posun veřejné části
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1,51 1,5
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DRŠ
pojízdný
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STUPEŇ

ČÍSLO PŘÍLOHY

DATUM

AUTORIZAČNÍ PODPIS

ZAK. ČÍSLO

tel.: 581 607 107, ISDS: zdau7fz
Galašova 158, 753 01  Hranice

PROJEKTY VODAM s.r.o.

E-mail: vodam@vodam.cz
www.vodam.cz

PROJEKT

HIP

ZODPOVĚDNÝ PROJEKTANT

VYPRACOVAL

TECHNICKÁ KONTROLA

ZADAVATEL

OBJEKT

PŘÍLOHA

OKRES

KRAJ

ARCH. ČÍSLO

MĚŘÍTKO

PARÉ

KOORDINAČNÍ SITUACE č.8 C.13

ING. JARMILA KITZBERGEROVÁ

1:500

ING. JARMILA KITZBERGEROVÁ

ING. PETR MATUŠKA

ING. JANA JUHAŇÁKOVÁ

OBEC DOLNÍ MORAVA

srpen 2023

DUR +DSPSITUACE

DOLNÍ MORAVA -
KANALIZAČNÍ PŘÍPOJKY

I.ETAPA

2735

02.455

ÚSTÍ NAD ORLICÍ

PARDUBICKÝ

-

"A"

47
"A"

50
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